

FINA World junior diving championships

Aquatic palace

Kazan

Wednesday, November 30, 2016

Group A Girls 1m, Preliminary

Detailed Result



5721

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Katherine Torrance -- Great Britain													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	20.5	34.85	34.85	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	23.0	36.80	71.65	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	23.5	39.95	111.60	
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	35.10	146.70	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	49.50	196.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	19.5	46.80	243.00	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.5	51.60	294.60	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	54.60	349.20	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	23.5	61.10	410.30	
Total DD: 19.0			Average award: 7.19					Best award: 7.79					
2 Olivia Chamandy -- Canada													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	21.5	34.40	34.40	
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	22.5	40.50	74.90	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.0	37.40	112.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	38.25	150.55	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.5	40.70	191.25	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	46.80	238.05	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	54.60	292.65	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	19.0	45.60	338.25	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	54.60	392.85	
Total DD: 19.0			Average award: 6.94					Best award: 7.50					
3 Michelle Heimberg -- Switzerland													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	38.25	38.25	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.5	36.00	74.25	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	18.0	30.60	104.85	
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	21.0	37.80	142.65	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	20.0	44.00	186.65	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.5	54.00	240.65	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	21.0	54.60	295.25	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	19.0	45.60	340.85	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	19.5	50.70	391.55	
Total DD: 19.0			Average award: 6.91					Best award: 7.50					

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4 Elaena Nancy Dick -- Canada													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.5	36.55	36.55	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	21.0	46.20	82.75	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	22.0	35.20	117.95	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	21.5	36.55	154.50	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	21.0	31.50	186.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.5	49.20	235.20	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	17.0	44.20	279.40	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	21.5	51.60	331.00	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	21.5	55.90	386.90	
Total DD: 18.7			Average award: 6.95					Best award: 7.36					
5 Jana Rother -- Germany													
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	37.80	37.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	21.0	35.70	73.50	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	21.0	33.60	107.10	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	33.15	140.25	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	46.20	186.45	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	19.5	46.80	233.25	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	19.0	49.40	282.65	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	19.0	49.40	332.05	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.0	48.00	380.05	
Total DD: 19.0			Average award: 6.71					Best award: 7.14					
6 Tatiana Stepanova -- Russia													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	8.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	23.5	30.55	30.55	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	23.5	35.25	65.80	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	22.5	51.75	117.55	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	35.70	153.25	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	46.20	199.45	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	20.5	49.20	248.65	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	20.0	52.00	300.65	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	10.5	25.20	325.85	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	20.5	53.30	379.15	
Total DD: 19.0			Average award: 6.79					Best award: 7.86					
7 Ekaterina Nekrasova -- Russia													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	33.15	33.15	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	24.0	38.40	71.55	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	38.25	109.80	
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	22.0	39.60	149.40	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.5	45.10	194.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	23.0	55.20	249.70	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	15.0	39.00	288.70	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.0	39.10	327.80	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.5	48.10	375.90	
Total DD: 18.9			Average award: 6.75					Best award: 8.00					

J.P.P.

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
8 Millie Fowler -- Great Britain													
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.0	36.00	36.00	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	22.5	36.00	72.00	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	22.0	37.40	109.40	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.5	34.85	144.25	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.5	34.10	178.35	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	48.30	226.65	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	19.5	46.80	273.45	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	20.0	52.00	325.45	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	50.40	375.85	
Total DD: 18.7		Average award: 6.81					Best award: 7.50						

9 Anna Emma Gullstrand -- Sweden

401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	21.0	37.80	37.80	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	8.0	6.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	71.40	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.5	31.45	102.85	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	18.5	40.70	143.55	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	19.0	32.30	175.85	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.0	52.80	228.65	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	21.5	49.45	278.10	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	17.5	45.50	323.60	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	18.0	46.80	370.40	
Total DD: 18.9		Average award: 6.57					Best award: 7.29						

10 Kaja Skrzek -- Poland

401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	22.0	33.00	33.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	22.5	38.25	71.25	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	32.80	104.05	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	18.0	30.60	134.65	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.5	34.10	168.75	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	20.5	47.15	215.90	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.5	49.20	265.10	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	20.0	52.00	317.10	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	20.0	48.00	365.10	
Total DD: 18.4		Average award: 6.62					Best award: 7.43						

11 Maha Abdelsalam -- Egypt

401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	21.5	32.25	32.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	22.5	38.25	70.50	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	19.5	42.90	113.40	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	19.5	31.20	144.60	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.0	34.00	178.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.0	45.60	224.20	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	18.5	48.10	272.30	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	16.5	39.60	311.90	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	50.70	362.60	
Total DD: 18.7		Average award: 6.52					Best award: 7.57						

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
12 Madeline Coquoz -- Switzerland													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	21.5	36.55	36.55	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	70.15	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	21.0	35.70	105.85	
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	36.90	142.75	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	18.0	37.80	180.55	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.5	44.40	224.95	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	41.40	266.35	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	43.20	309.55	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	50.70	360.25	
Total DD: 18.6			Average award: 6.49					Best award: 7.07					

13 Maha Amer -- Egypt													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	24.0	31.20	31.20	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	19.0	30.40	61.60	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	35.70	97.30	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	21.0	31.50	128.80	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	39.60	168.40	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	18.5	48.10	216.50	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	8.0	7.0	20.5	49.20	265.70	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.5	49.45	315.15	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.5	44.40	359.55	
Total DD: 18.0			Average award: 6.81					Best award: 7.86					

14 Lene Krueger -- Germany													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	35.70	35.70	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	22.0	37.40	73.10	
301A Reverse Dive	1	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	35.10	108.20	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	31.50	139.70	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	42.90	182.60	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	15.5	40.30	222.90	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	20.0	48.00	270.90	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	18.5	42.55	313.45	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	18.5	44.40	357.85	
Total DD: 18.6			Average award: 6.48					Best award: 7.29					

15 Melany Hernandez -- Mexico													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.5	36.55	36.55	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	33.15	69.70	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	103.30	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.5	32.25	135.55	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	17.5	38.50	174.05	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	50.70	224.75	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.0	48.00	272.75	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	14.5	33.35	306.10	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.5	49.20	355.30	
Total DD: 18.4			Average award: 6.48					Best award: 7.21					

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
16 Carolina Sculti -- United States of America													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	23.0	34.50	34.50	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	8.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	8.0	21.0	33.60	68.10	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.0	37.40	105.50	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	45.00	150.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	15.5	26.35	176.85	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	16.0	41.60	218.45	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	41.40	259.85	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.0	48.00	307.85	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	19.5	46.80	354.65	
Total DD: 18.7			Average award: 6.39					Best award: 7.57					

17 Lingrui Liu -- China													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	24.0	31.20	31.20	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	21.0	46.20	77.40	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	24.0	38.40	115.80	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	23.0	39.10	154.90	
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	17.5	31.50	186.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.5	39.60	226.00	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	14.5	33.35	259.35	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	15.0	36.00	295.35	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	58.50	353.85	
Total DD: 18.3			Average award: 6.60					Best award: 8.00					

18 Jayah Mathews (1999) -- Australia													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.5	38.25	38.25	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	8.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	21.0	31.50	69.75	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.5	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.0	32.00	101.75	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	21.0	35.70	137.45	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	16.5	36.30	173.75	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	46.80	220.55	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.5	44.40	264.95	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.0	39.10	304.05	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	46.80	350.85	
Total DD: 18.4			Average award: 6.40					Best award: 7.43					

19 Georgia Sheehan -- Australia													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	21.0	35.70	35.70	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	22.5	33.75	69.45	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	22.5	36.00	105.45	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.5	36.55	142.00	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	12.0	26.40	168.40	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	18.0	43.20	211.60	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.0	6.0	16.0	41.60	253.20	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.5	48.10	301.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	20.0	48.00	349.30	
Total DD: 18.7			Average award: 6.37					Best award: 7.71					

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
20 Hazuki Miyamoto -- Japan													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	0.0	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.30	1.30	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	24.0	38.40	39.70	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.0	34.00	73.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.0	44.00	117.70	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	20.0	44.00	161.70	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	15.0	39.00	200.70	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.0	48.30	249.00	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	20.0	48.00	297.00	
5833D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	19.0	49.40	346.40	
Total DD: 18.9			Average award: 5.95					Best award: 8.00					

21 Roosa Kanerva -- Finland

103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	38.25	38.25	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	33.75	72.00	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	22.0	35.20	107.20	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.0	37.40	144.60	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	17.5	36.75	181.35	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	20.0	46.00	227.35	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	32.40	259.75	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.0	45.60	305.35	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	14.5	37.70	343.05	
Total DD: 18.3			Average award: 6.47					Best award: 7.64					

22 Lorena Tomiek -- Croatia

401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	35.10	35.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	35.70	70.80	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	21.0	33.60	104.40	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	33.15	137.55	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	39.60	177.15	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	46.80	223.95	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.5	44.40	268.35	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	3.5	12.5	30.00	298.35	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	18.0	41.40	339.75	
Total DD: 18.7			Average award: 6.16					Best award: 7.07					

23 Karyna Esaulova -- Ukraine

401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.5	33.75	33.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	21.0	35.70	69.45	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	22.0	35.20	104.65	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	19.0	32.30	136.95	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.5	45.10	182.05	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	21.0	50.40	232.45	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	4.5	3.5	4.5	3.5	6.0	3.5	5.0	12.5	32.50	264.95	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	2.5	4.0	3.5	10.0	23.00	287.95	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	50.40	338.35	
Total DD: 18.4			Average award: 6.22					Best award: 7.43					

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

J. Pips

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
24 Paola Pineda -- Mexico													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	35.70	35.70	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	22.5	36.00	71.70	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	19.0	32.30	104.00	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	31.50	135.50	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.0	44.00	179.50	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	19.5	50.70	230.20	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	21.0	48.30	278.50	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	1.5	2.0	2.0	1.5	2.5	2.0	1.5	5.5	16.50	295.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	17.5	42.00	337.00	
Total DD: 19.0			Average award: 6.15					Best award: 7.36					

25 Katsiaryna Veliurskaya -- Belarus													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	19.0	32.30	32.30	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	22.0	35.20	67.50	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	19.0	32.30	99.80	
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.5	33.30	133.10	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	39.60	172.70	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	36.00	208.70	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	6.0	4.0	5.5	15.0	39.00	247.70	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	16.5	37.95	285.65	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	46.80	332.45	
Total DD: 18.9			Average award: 5.97					Best award: 7.36					

26 Indre Girdauskaitė -- Lithuania													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	30.60	30.60	
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	19.0	34.20	64.80	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	98.40	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	33.15	131.55	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.0	37.40	168.95	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.0	36.40	205.35	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	18.0	43.20	248.55	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	34.50	283.05	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	14.5	37.70	320.75	
Total DD: 18.9			Average award: 5.75					Best award: 6.86					

27 Paula Gilabert -- Spain													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.5	36.55	36.55	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	24.0	38.40	74.95	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	38.25	113.20	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	19.5	29.25	142.45	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.5	40.70	183.15	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	14.0	36.40	219.55	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.5	40.25	259.80	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	9.5	22.80	282.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	13.5	32.40	315.00	
Total DD: 18.4			Average award: 5.97					Best award: 8.00					

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
28 Mya Kraeger -- United States of America													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	23.0	39.10	39.10	
301A Reverse Dive	1	1.8	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	2.0	4.5	11.0	19.80	58.90	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	18.5	31.45	90.35	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	10.5	23.10	113.45	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.0	28.50	141.95	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	15.5	40.30	182.25	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	6.5	16.0	38.40	220.65	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.5	3.5	11.5	26.45	247.10	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	50.40	297.50	
Total DD: 18.6			Average award: 5.40					Best award: 7.64					

29 Fae-Siri Keighley -- South Africa

103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	21.0	35.70	35.70	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.0	6.5	19.5	31.20	66.90	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	30.60	97.50	
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	16.0	28.80	126.30	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	14.0	30.80	157.10	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	13.5	35.10	192.20	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.0	45.60	237.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	43.20	281.00	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	281.00	
Total DD: 19.0			Average award: 5.11					Best award: 7.00					

30 Anne Liebenberg Cydney -- South Africa

201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	17.5	28.00	28.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	33.15	61.15	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	17.5	29.75	90.90	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.5	27.75	118.65	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	15.0	31.50	150.15	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	41.40	191.55	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	0.5	0.0	0.0	0.5	0.5	0.0	0.5	1.0	2.60	194.15	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	36.00	230.15	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.0	43.20	273.35	
Total DD: 18.3			Average award: 5.16					Best award: 6.50					

31 Mayte Salinas (1999) -- Chile

103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	33.15	33.15	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	20.5	30.75	63.90	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	19.5	31.20	95.10	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	14.5	24.65	119.75	
5182D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.0	30.80	150.55	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	10.5	25.20	175.75	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	16.5	39.60	215.35	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	14.5	33.35	248.70	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.5	9.0	18.90	267.60	
Total DD: 17.9			Average award: 5.13					Best award: 6.86					

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
32 Yelizaveta Borova -- Kazakhstan													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	17.0	25.50	25.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	30.60	56.10	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	28.80	84.90	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	12.5	21.25	106.15	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.0	29.40	135.55	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	4.5	4.5	14.5	34.80	170.35	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	2.0	11.5	29.90	200.25	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	9.0	20.70	220.95	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	14.5	30.45	251.40	
Total DD: 18.0			Average award: 4.82					Best award: 6.07					
33 Yuliya Zhuravleva -- Kazakhstan													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	18.5	27.75	27.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	30.60	58.35	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	19.0	30.40	88.75	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.0	4.0	5.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	13.0	22.10	110.85	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	17.0	37.40	148.25	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	2.0	1.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.5	2.0	6.0	14.40	162.65	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	14.0	33.60	196.25	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	10.5	24.15	220.40	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.0	3.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	12.0	25.20	245.60	
Total DD: 17.9			Average award: 4.70					Best award: 6.36					

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points